
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/083132-2025 

Award

Specialist Cleaning Services

Hull College

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-083132
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-056887 (view related notices)
Published 16 December 2025, 9:40am

Scope 

Reference

T/25/351/GROUP/EST

Description

Hull College is seeking a cost effective and efficient cleaning services provider to carry out
a range of services all of its properties in Hull and Goole.

 

Contract 1

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/083132-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/083132-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-056887


Page 2 to 5

Supplier

GREEN COMMERCIAL CLEANING LIMITED

Contract value

£190,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

15 December 2005

Earliest date the contract will be signed

16 December 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

19 December 2025 to 31 July 2028

2 years, 7 months, 13 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

90910000 - Cleaning services



Page 3 to 5

Contract locations

UKC - North East (England)

UKD - North West (England)

UKE - Yorkshire and the Humber

UKF - East Midlands (England)

UKG - West Midlands (England)

UKH - East of England

UKI - London

UKJ - South East (England)

UKK - South West (England)

Information about tenders 

14 tenders received

14 tenders assessed in the final stage:

14 submitted by small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

0 submitted by voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)

1 supplier awarded contracts

13 suppliers unsuccessful (details included for contracts over £5 million)

Procedure 



Page 4 to 5

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Supplier 

GREEN COMMERCIAL CLEANING LIMITED

Companies House: 03103771

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PGVD-5243-WNJN

Premier House 16 Henry Boot Way

Hull

HU4 7DY

United Kingdom

Email: james@greencommercialcleaning.co.uk

Website: http://www.greencommercialcleaning.co.uk

Region: UKE11 - Kingston upon Hull, City of

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1

mailto:james@greencommercialcleaning.co.uk
http://www.greencommercialcleaning.co.uk


Page 5 to 5

Contracting authority 

Hull College

UK Register of Learning Providers (UKPRN number): 10003200

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PHGX-4525-LYXX

Wilberfore Drive

Hull

HU1 3DG

United Kingdom

Email: susan.navier@hull-college.ac.uk

Region: UKE11 - Kingston upon Hull, City of

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:susan.navier@hull-college.ac.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Information about tenders
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	GREEN COMMERCIAL CLEANING LIMITED

	Contracting authority
	Hull College


		2025-12-20T07:39:28+0000
	TCPDF




